Result Last Three Years
Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Annexure-XIV

Year

2023

2024

2025

Summer

Winter

Summer

Winter

Summer

N

Winter

A |P

Yo

P

| %

A

P

Yo A

P -

Yo

A

P

Yo

A

P -

Yo

First

Semester

62

16

25%

36

12

33%

74

46

‘62. 16% ’49

38

77.55% K49

38

77.55%

Second
Semester

47

£

82%

58

16

27.58%

41

24

58.53

65

57

187.69%

8

A

!

50%

Third
Semester

46

37

80.43%

58

37

63.79% |19

14

73.68%

54

83.33%

Fourth
Semester

46

1

‘89.13% 51

40

78.43%

10

6

60%

Fifth
Semester

41

41 .

100%

- @1

35

85.36%

Sixth
Semester

A1

100%

Seventh
Semester

)

Eight
Semester

P.B.B.Sc¢
First

P.B.B.Sc
Second

M.Sc
Nursing

M.Se
Nursing

Average
Result %




