

**Annexure-XIV**

**Result Last Three Years**

Information Need to be made available on website also (A-appeared, P-Pass) ATKT count as failed only

Year	2023						2024						2025					
	Summer			Winter			Summer			Winter			Summer			Winter		
	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%	A	P	%
First Semester	62	16	25%	36	12	33%	74	46	62.16%	49	38	77.55%	49	38	77.55%			
Second Semester	47	39	82%	58	16	27.58%	41	24	58.53	65	57	87.69%	8	4	50%			
Third Semester				46	37	80.43%	58	37	63.79%	19	14	73.68%	54	45	83.33%			
Fourth Semester							46	41	89.13%	51	40	78.43%	10	6	60%			
Fifth Semester										41	41	100%	41	35	85.36%			
Sixth Semester													41	41	100%			
Seventh Semester																		
Eight Semester																		
P.B.B.Sc First																		
P.B.B.Sc Second																		
M.Sc Nursing																		
M.Sc Nursing																		
Average Result %																		



*[Signature]*  
**PRINCIPAL**  
 Anand College of Nursing  
 Vaipapur